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Description

198503110000
53790

03/11/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

1 513

198505020000
97250

05/02/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 616

198505220001
11460

05/22/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 676

198505220001
12630

05/22/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

1 674

198507220001
58580

07/22/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

1 799

198508020001
67990

08/02/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 1 832

198508210001
83950

08/21/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 29

198508260001
86520

08/26/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 50

198509180002
04940

09/18/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 101

198511150002
55840

11/15/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DONALDSON,
SOLLY J,ETAL

2 205

198511130002
52340

11/13/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 193

198601070000
05820

01/07/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 298

198601150000
15460

01/15/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 315

198603190000
68220

03/19/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 480

198604210000
99540

04/21/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 554

198604140000
91770

04/14/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 539

198605230001
31100

05/23/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

2 643

198605080001
18620

05/08/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

2 612

198605120001
21020

05/12/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AUTRY,
THOMAS F,
ETAL

2 624



198608080002
12030

08/08/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 794

198608250002
28110

08/25/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

2 878

198608250002
28130

08/25/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

NOTARY LAGMAN,
HENRY EARL

2 824

198608260002
28160

08/26/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 833

198612050003
36900

12/05/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 165

198612080003
36920

12/08/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

IRWIN, ORRIE
W JR, ETAL

3 171

198701130000
13690

01/13/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

3 217

198701200000
25020

01/20/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 247

198702200000
60630

02/20/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TIMMONS,
ROBERT D,
ETAL

3 313

198702260000
66510

02/26/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 334

198703120000
82390

03/12/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 364


