	Sear	ch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Name	= WESTEI	RN SURE	TY COMP	ANY;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503110000 53790	03/11/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	1	513				
198505020000 97250	05/02/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	616				
198505220001 11460	05/22/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	676				
198505220001 12630	05/22/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	1	674				
198507220001 58580	07/22/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	1	799				
198508020001 67990	08/02/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	1	832				
198508210001 83950	08/21/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	29				
198508260001 86520	08/26/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	50				
198509180002 04940	09/18/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	101				
198511150002 55840	11/15/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DONALDSON, SOLLY J,ETAL	2	205				
198511130002 52340	11/13/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	193				
198601070000 05820	01/07/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	298				
198601150000 15460	01/15/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	315				
198603190000 68220	03/19/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	480				
198604210000 99540	04/21/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	554				
198604140000 91770	04/14/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	539				
198605230001 31100	05/23/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	2	643				
198605080001 18620	05/08/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	2	612				
198605120001 21020	05/12/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AUTRY, THOMAS F, ETAL	2	624				

198608080002 12030	08/08/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	794		
198608250002 28110	08/25/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	2	878		
198608250002 28130	08/25/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		NOTARY	LAGMAN, HENRY EARL	2	824		
198608260002 28160	08/26/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	833		
198612050003 36900	12/05/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	165		
198612080003 36920	12/08/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	IRWIN, ORRIE W JR, ETAL	3	171		
198701130000 13690	01/13/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	3	217		
198701200000 25020	01/20/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	247		
198702200000 60630	02/20/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TIMMONS, ROBERT D, ETAL	3	313		
198702260000 66510	02/26/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	334		
198703120000 82390	03/12/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	364		